Date In: 97/2-15:4~	H · · · · · · · ·	The same and the	200	
	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Doi	e by
Res No: 49/402007166/24	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: 37 R 36 407	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		and the second	
D.O.A: 877/20-20:15	i-Motor Claim Form	m/ 1096500-001	विविध	10:06
OD / (TP) Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4hrs)		
	i-Photo Uploaded			5 00000
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		Water West III and	
13 Modici,	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: (ASD)	inc ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (9101	Tel:	·)	
Policy No: () Peri	od: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	<u> </u>	700
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	00%1	-
	arranty: YES ()/NO(
	0()/\$2,000()			
General Remarks:	STORE TO CATOR AND THE STORE S	NEW RELATION STORY	BETH THE	-
Annual Service Control Services Control Service Servic		des Proposition (a. A.)	COM ALTER	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform		ictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.	. * ** ** **	30	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO();To	wing Co: (2,4)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			/4058385C	Q
		Date&Time Completed	Done	hy
	urtesy Car ()			
 QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 	()			
o) opiosa resulvey rhoto (Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()			
No. of Control of Cont		G.		
Injury:				
	·			714 711, 2
			en e	
			\$250.452E	
			ZBØ ischen na P	
	•			
Date/Time Actions	1			
Date/Time Actions	1	aration Checklist.	Anit (S)	(Amt.)
Pate/Time Actions	Inveice Prep.	aration Checklist.	Ant (S)	(Amt.)
Pate/Time Actions Page 150 Serviculars:	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee	aration Checklist. Eporting (\$30); SSESSIMENT (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/5	Ant (S)	(Amt.)
Actions Pao 36W aimant's Particulars:-	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr	aration Checklist. Eporting (\$30); SSESSIMENT (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/5 ough Survey \$1	Ant (S) 1st Bill 45 20	Amt (
Pate/Time Actions Pao 36W alimant's Particulars:-	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age	eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/5 ough Survey \$1 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$ instJNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Anit (S) (st Bill 45 20 30	Amt (
Pate/Time Actions Pate/Time Actions Actions Pate/Time Actions Pate/Time Actions Pate/Time Actions Pate/Time Actions Pate/Time Actions Pate/Time Actions	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti	eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/5 ough Survey \$1 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$ instJNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) on \$	Anit (S) (st Bill 45 20 30	Amt (
Pate/Time Actions Pate/Time Actions Actions Pate/Time Actions Pate/Time Actions Pate/Time Actions Pate/Time Actions Pate/Time Actions Pate/Time Actions	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age	eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) sugh Survey \$1 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$ inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) on \$ SMRT Survey \$1	Anit (S) (st Bill 45 20 30	Amt (
Pate/Time Actions Ac	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Demege A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition QD.*	aration Checklist. seporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ant (S) 1st Bill 45 20 30 75	Amt (
Pate/Time Actions Ac	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Dernege A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C	aration Checklist. sporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ough Survey (\$200) ough Survey (Resurvey) ough Survey (Resurvey) ough Survey (\$200) on \$5 MRT Survey \$1 al Services:-	Anit (S) (st Bill 45 20 30	Amt (
Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition QD.* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair	aration Checklist eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ough Survey (\$50) ough Survey (Resurvey) \$50 inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) SMRT Survey \$1 al Services: er/Tpt Allowance ordination \$50 Inspection \$50	Anit (S) Tit Bill 45 20 30 75 600 \$\$\$5 10 25	Amt (
Partime Actions Checked Particulars:- Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors! Comments:-	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition QD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	aration Checklist eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ough Survey (\$200) ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) on \$5MRT Survey \$1 al Services: er/Tpt Allowance ordination \$5 Inspection \$5	Amt (\$) 1st Bill 45 20 30 75 600	Amu (
Date/Time Actions	Invoice Prep. 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspecti 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition QD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	aration Checklist. seporting (\$30); seessment (\$100); INC (\$80) ough Survey (\$200) ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) on \$5MRT Survey \$1 al Services: er/Tpt Allowance ordination \$5 Inspection \$ Inspection \$5 Inspection	Ant (S) 1st Bill 45 20 30 75 600 \$55 10 25 55 20 300	Amt (

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/07/2020 15:42
Date Of Accident	08/07/2020 20:15
Exact Location Of Accident	YISHUN AVE 4 TWDS YISHUN RING RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJR7640T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JAMES CHEONG SIONG PEAK (ZHONG SONGBI)
NRIC No	SXXXX161J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96834747
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96834747
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL 1.5X HYBRID A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5118067123
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	JAMES CHEONG SIONG PEAK (ZHONG SONGBI)
NRIC No	SXXXX161J
Date Of Birth	22/06/1985
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	28/10/2014
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
T. A. H. A.	

(LOCAL) +65-96834747

OFFICE-96834747

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 484 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 5

#11-10

Postcode 680484

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle Registration Number of Drivers Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

NO

YES

2

NO

NO

Police Station Address ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200709/7000.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

GBD7676J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour MITSUBISHI FUSO

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Registration Number

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver LOW CHEE KEONG

NRIC/Passport Number SXXXX309G

Contact Number

Vehicle Category

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage

Postcode

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Name JAMES CHEONG SIONG PEAK (ZHONG SONGBI) Approximate Age Injuries Sustain BODY Injured person in which vehicle? SJR7640T Were seat belts worn? YES Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

YISHUM Ave 4 towards YISHUM Ring Road. The traffic light was red. Suddenly I felt an impact from the rear. I alignted and realise that vehicle B has collided onto my vehicle rear portion. We exchange particulars and proceed with insurance claims. I wish to state that after
I alignted and realise that vehicle B has collided onto my vehicle rear portion. We exchange particulars and
my vehicle rear portion. We exchange particulars and
roceced with insurance claims I with to our the
The treat offer
ne accident I felt discomfort and pain and consult 2
ctor at CCK family clinic was given 3 days MC.
A. 5 0 101 5 5 5 10

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No :

Reporting Centre Personnel's signature

29000 Standard com 373

Date of Accident	: 8 7 12 20 Accident Time: 2015 Pm (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: YISHUN AVENUE 4 towards YISHUN Ring Re
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	: STR 7640T
Vehicle Make/Model	: HONDA VEZEL HYBRID
bisurance Company	NTUC Policy No. 5118067123
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	
Owner or Company Contact No.	9683 4747 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: JAMES. CHEONG SIONG PEAK
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 22 06 1985 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 28 / 10 / 2014
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 484 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 5 #11-10
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \(OUTDOOR\)(e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: admin@mycar.sg
Weather & Road Surface	:CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only Claim Other Party) Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	river): 01
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle was	r camera: YESN NO s being used at the time of accident: Private use (Work purpose /
Other F	arty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No: GBD 7676	J Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make Wodel: Mitsubishi	WG 27-1
Name Driver: Low Chee K	eong Name Driver:
IC No. Driver: \$822 4309	IC No. Driver:
Driver's Contact & Add:	

10 (9 9) 10





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 1 of 3 Report No. T/20200709/7000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	e/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.: Sta					
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
JAMES		SIONG PEAK	Address: APT BLK 484 CHOA CHU KA SINGAPORE 680484	NG AVENUE 5 #11-10		
ID Type NRIC N	/ ID No.: O / S85181	61J	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96834747		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: integrityjames@gmail.com			
Sex: Male	Age: 35	Date of Birth: 22/06/1985	: Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:			Date/Time of Accident: 08/07/2020 20:1:	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: YISHUN AVE Weather: Clear	NUE 4	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
= 100-11		Dry Traffic Control:	POS HATE HATE SALE	50 Km/h Traffic Volume:	
Traffic Flow:			rking		
One Way		Traffic Light - Wo	rking	Light	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBD7676J	Lorry	MITSUBISHI	Fuso		Slightly Damaged	0
SJR7640T	Car	HONDA	VEZEL 1.5X HYBRID A	Black	Seriously Damaged	

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
SJR7640T	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5118067123	06/07/2020	05/07/2021	





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200709/7000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	on Involved			-			
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No						
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destria	Cross	sing: NA	
Driver				0000101	101030	mig. IVA	
Name	JAMES CHEONG SIONG PEAK			ID No		S8518161J	
Related Vehicle	SJR7640T (Car)			Contact No.		96834747	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	08/07/2020		Date Disc	harge	08/07	/2020	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of		Slight		

Brief Details.

I am travelling along Yishun Avenue 4 just before Yishun Ring road in my vehicle SJR7640T. I was waiting at the traffic light as it was red, suddenly I felt a great impact from the rear. I alighted and realise that a lorry GBD7676J has collided on my rear causing damages. I also wish to state that I felt discomfort pain after the accident and consulted a doctor at CCK family clinic and was given 3 days mc





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20200709/7000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 09/07/2020 00:09
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / SHARIFAH NOR FARIZAN BINTE SYED MOHD SAID Contact No.: 65476172	Classification Of Case:

eBao Tech										Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601			The second second	Occupation of the Parket of th		+ Change	e Language	· Char	ge Password	+ Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy A	No.				Date o	of Accident	[0	8/07/2020	20:15	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SJR764	OT		Certifi	cate Number				
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5118067123		JAMES CHEONG SIONG PEAK (ZHONG SONGBI)	\$85181613	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SJR7640T	SJR7640T	06/07/2020	05/07/2021
					C	Continue					

Policy No.	5118067123	Policyholder Name	JAMES CHE	ONG SIONG PEAK (Z	Policyholder NRIC	S8518161J	
Certificate No.		PATE SATE			2000		
Address	BLK 484 #11-10 CHOA CHU KAI	G AVENUE 5	SINGAPORE	680484			
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy ssue Date	06/07/2020	Effective Date	06/07/2020	00:00	Expiry Date	05/07/2021 2	3:59
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess	2000		Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess	1500	OS Premium	2453.53				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	2000	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500			Young	J/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	TONG HIN INSURANCE AGENCY	Agent Tel.	65155333		GST Flag	Y	
Co- Insurance Flag	No						
Open Policy Info							
Certificate Info							
Policyh	older Mailing Address						
Address 1	BLK 484 #11-10	Addres	s 2	CHOA CHU KANG AV	VENUE 5	Address 3	SINGAPORE 680484
Address 4		Addres	s Type	Singapore address		Post Code	680484
Unit No.		Relate Numbe	d Policy er	5118067123			
N Yanuna	1 Object: SJR7640T						
1 Insured	ADM CONTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRACTOR ADMINISTR						
♥ Endorse	ements						

Claim Handling						
The premium on this policy his Accident HT/1096500	as not been collected,					
Policy No.	5118067123	Withhill				
Certificate No.	31,4007123	Vehicle No.	SJR 7640T		GST Registration No.	
Policyholder Name						
Product Code	JAMES CHEONG STONG PEAK (ZHONG ST				Policyholder NR1C	S8518161)
	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	grivo CLASSIC		Loading	•
Contact No.(Mobile)	96834747	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact No.(Home)	o o
mail Address		Special Remark			eCode	T17 V
FK	® No ○ Yes	TCA	® No ○ Yes		eCode Reason	
ICD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private rive	Yes
Accident Details						57000
eport Date	09/07/2020 15:47	Accident Report Within 24 h	I'S Yes		executive to 200	100000 TO 10000 TO 10
ate of Accident	59/07/2020				Accident Type	Collision - Head to Rear
eporting Centre	5000000	Time of Accident ninimm	20:15		Country of Accident	Singapore
	122	Orange Force			ICM No.	
ccident Location	YISHUN AVE 4 TWOS YISHUN RING RD					
 Yetal Excess Applicable 	ie.					
cess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100,00		
D Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess		1,500.00		
BD DD Excess	0.00	YJED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered?	Covered
Aditional Excess	1500					2410.00
18 OD Excess Applicable	3500.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1,500.00		
Benefits				1,300.00		
GST Registered Inform	nation					
T Registered	No		9400			
T Registration No.			GST Regist GST Status	ration Date		
dification History			GG1 30800	verned	Yes	
on commence of the commence of						
Policyholder Mailing A	ddrasa					
dress 1	BLK 484 #11-10	Address 2	CHOA CHU KANG	AVENUE 5	Address 3	SINGAPORE 680484
dress 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	680484
it No.		Related Policy Number	5118067123			
OI Driver Info						
iver Name	JAMES CHEONG SIONG PEAK (ZHONG	Driver Type	Table Works			
named driver Name	SONGBI)		Main Driver			
		Driver NR3C	585181611		Driver DOS	22/06/1985
gister Date of Driver License		Driver Age	25		Driving Experience	5
ntact No. (Mobile)	95834747	Contact No.(Office)	0		Comact No.(Home)	0
dress 1	BLK 484	Address 2	CHOA CHU KANG A	AVENUE 5	Address 3	SINGAPORE 680484
Oress 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	680484
it No.	11-10				Treat Cours	000404
es he own a Singapore	○ Yes ® No	Approximation of				
pistered car?	C 165 (B) NO	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insurer Company	
iaration						
Athalyser or Blood Test						
ding?	0 mg	Any injury?	® Yes ○No			
Incation History						
tioners to the same of the sam						
laim 001 New						
CANADA SERVICE						
m Type •	ОВ-МХ	Insured Name	JAMES CHEONG ST	ONG PEAK (2)	Insured NRIC	58518161)
(act No.(Mobile)	92706527	Contact No.(Home)	ND.		Contact No.(Office)	2000000
é Address		OI Vehicle Number	S187640T		TP Vehicle Number	GBD76763
maint Type Opimant Type •	Please Select	Type of Benefit *	Please Select	~	The second marriage	GDU/6/61
mant Name *	22	Claimant NR3C *	C. Sales	- mind		
nent Address						
	Grand de la companya					
n Description	S3R7640T / GBD76763 ON 8 3ul 2020				Name of Preferred Workshop	
erred Workshop Contact		Insured Liebility *	Not at Fault	V		
uire Finalisation	Yes	Preferend Regair Option	Preferred Workshop	; Name unknown	GIA report	Francisco de la constitución de
Registered	09/07/2020 16:06	Claim Close Date	110000000000000000000000000000000000000	of marrie distribution [24	- 10 Marie 100 m	Received
ort Taken by		Carri Close Date			Date Received	09/07/2020 00:00
	Jackson					
Print AK letter						
			DECORATION OF THE PERSON OF TH			
LOLL CO.			Save Submit			
tachment						
	and the same					
tant No.	MT/1096500	Claim No.	00:	1		
			00	97/2020 16:07		
	® Yes ○ No	Upload Date	0.9)			
		Upload Date	93		Confidential	ov.
	● Yes ○ No	5983500000	W.	Category *	Confidential Urger	
	● Yes ○ No	Browse	Clear Please S	Category *	✓ Normal	<u> </u>
	● Yes ○ No	5983500000	Clear Please 9	Category * Select		
	● Yes ○ No	Browse	Clear Please S	Category * Select	✓ Normal	<u> </u>
gent No. Dac. Received	● Yes ○ No	Browse Browse	Clear Please S	Category * Select Select	▼ Normal Normal	

